CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION AND EXPENDITURE REPORT
FOR DEBT RETIREMENT

Year of Election: 2018
(Note: This is the year of the election for
which you are seeking to retire campaign debt)

NOTE: The campaign contribution and expenditure reports for debt For assistance in completing
retirement of a person who ran for school district, township, municipal,
or county office are required to be filed with the county clerk of the
county in which the election was held. The campaign contribution and
expenditure reports for debt retirement of a person who ran for state or
district office are required to be filed with:

Mark Martin, Secretary of State

State Capitol, Room 026

Little Rock, AR 72201

Phone (501) 682-5070 [] Check if this report is an amendment
Fax (501) 682-3408

this form contact:

Arkansas Ethics Commission
Phone (501) 324-9600

Toll Free (800) 422-7773

Officeholder/Candidate Information (file stamp)

1. Name of Officeholder/Candidate
Frank Scott, Jr.

Address — PO Box 1526

City, State, and Zip — Little Rock, AR 72203 Phone Number

501-777-8391 T4 wor th

by Circuit Clerk

Office Held/Office Sought Fiazkl
Little Rock Mayor District Number
2. Type of Report: (check only one)  This report covers what period? (07__/01_/2019) through (09/30/2019)
First Quarter (due April 15) X Third Quarter (due October 15)
Second Quarter (due July 15) Y Fourth Quarter (due January 15)

A quarterly report is due if you have received in excess of $500 since your last report concerning campaign debt. No report is required
for any calendar quarter in which you have not exceeded the cumulative contribution limit of $500 since your last report. For example,
if you receive contributions in the amounts of $250 and $300, respectively, in the first and second quatters, then you trigger the
reporting requirement in the second quarter because you crossed the $500 threshold in that quarter. Note, however, that you are
required to disclose the $250 in contributions you received in the first quarter.

SUMMARY FOR REPORTING PERIOD CUMULATIVE TOTAL

3. Amount of Campaign Debt to be Retired $(13,944.40)

4. Total Loans (enter amount from line 10)

5. Total Monetary Contributions (enter amount from line 14) [$8,950

6. Total Expenditures (enter amount from line 18) $(64.25)

7. Total Amount of Debt Retired During Reporting Period $12,891.00
(enter amount from line 19)

8. Balance of Campaign Debt at Close of Reporting Period $(1,053.40)
(add lines 3 and 4 and then reduce that amount by line 7)

I certify that I ha

OUNTY
My Commission =
Syorn tq and supscribe #W
Ej i!;[x A , 20] ;

My Commission Expires: 5 ! o1

Note: If faxed, notary seal must be legible (i.e., either stamped or raised and inked) and the original must follow within ten (10) days.

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas
Code shall upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

Revised 08/2015



9. LOAN INFORMATION

Please Type or Print
Do not list loans previously reported
DATE NAME AND ADDRESS OF LENDING INSTITUTION GUARANTOR(S) IF ANY AMOUNT
INA

10. TOTAL LOANS DURING REPORTING PERIOD

IMPORTANT

If it is necessary for the candidate to loan the campaign money in order to conduct

debt retirement activities, those loans should be reported here.

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas

Code shall upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.
Revised 08/2015



11. ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $50

Please type or print

(Use additional copies of this page if necessary)

Date | Full Name And Mailing Address Of Contributor |  Place of Business/ Amount Of Contribution |Cumulative Total
. . - . |  Employer/Occupation | fromthis
- s Contributor
See Attached

Subtotal of Contributions This Page

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas

Code shall upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

Revised 08/2015



11. ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $50

Please type ot print
(Use additional copies of this page if necessary)

‘Date | Full Name And MailingAddress Of Contributor 1 Place oﬁusiness/ , Amount Of Contribution |Cumulative Total
fs - Contributor

$8,950.00
12. TOTAL ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $50

$0
13. TOTAL NONITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

14. TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT $8,950.00
(includes totals from lines 12 and 13)

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas
Code shall upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

Revised 08/2015



15. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OVER $100

Please type or print

(Use additional copies of this page if necessary)

Name and Address of Supplier/Payee Description of Expenditure

Date of Expenditure

16. TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT

$64.25
17. TOTAL NONITEMIZED EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
$64.25
18. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT (includes lines 16 and 17)
$12,891.00

19. TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEBT RETIRED DURING REPORTING PERIOD*
*This amount includes payments on (i) the balance of campaign debt at the

beginning of the reporting period and (ii) loans made during the reporting period.

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas

Code shall upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.
Revised 08/2015

Amount of Expenditure



Date

First Name Last Name
7/7/2019 Merritt Dake
7/7/2019 Jerry D Holder
7/7/2019 Daniel Williams
7/7/2019 Alan Brock, Sr Whisenhunt
7/8/2019 Robert M Moery
7/8/2019 Jordan Johnson
7/8/2019 Russell McDonough
7/8/2019 Richard Bearden
7/8/2019 Stan Hastings
7/8/2019 Albert Braunfisch
7/8/2019 Denver Peacock

7/8/2019 Martha Hill

7/8/2019 Larry G Hale
7/8/2019 Jamie or Amanda Fugitt
7/8/2019 Ed Tinsley
7/8/2019 Paula Tinsley
7/7/2019 Richard Scott Pace
7/8/2019 Gain L Robinson
7/8/2019 W Kelley Bass
7/8/2019 Lucas Hargraves
7/8/2019 Nate Coulter
7/8/2019 Nate Steel
7/8/2019 Bert Parker
7/8/2019 Ronald Dedman
7/8/2019 Charles B, Jr Cliett
7/8/2019 Andrew Grobmyer
7/8/2019 James L, I Rutherford

7/11/2019 Arkansas Issues, PAC
7/22/2019 Brad Hendricks

Address 1

2921 N University Ave
1564 N Silverthorne Dr
205 Miramar Blvd

4301 Kenyon Dr

5200 H Street

5729 N Country Club Blvd
38 Edgehill Rd

124 W Capital, Ste 1886
24 Sherrill Rd

1 Edgehill Rd

2614 N Pierce

7 Cantrell Rd

5115 Crestwood Dr
5111 Crestwood Dr
5900 Hawthorne Rd
5900 Hawthorne Rd
2810 N Pierce St

7 Longfellow Lane

3501 Oakwood Rd, Apt 6
4525 Stonewall Rd

444 Fairfax Rd

5410 Stonewall Rd

21 River Ridge Rd

24 Sheila Ave

1711 Center St

5115 Kavanaugh Blvd
5604 Hawthorne Rd
501 Woodlane, Ste 105
18 Inverness Circle

City

Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Mabelvale
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock

State Zip Employer

AR 72207 CEO Rock Dental

AR 72210 Garver, Vice President

AR 72223 Garver, President

AR 72205 Real Estate Agent, Janet Jones

AR 72205 Principal, Broadview Strategies
AR 72207 JPJ Consulting, Partner

AR 72207 Yellow Rockets, Principal

AR 72201 Partner, Impact Management Group
AR 72202 Moon Distributors, CEO

AR 72207 Self Employed

AR 72207 Self Employed, Peacock Group

AR 72207 Attorney, Mitchell Williams

AR 72207-5401 Partner Markham Group

AR 72207 Attorney, PPGMR

AR 72207 CEO, Bernhard

AR 72207 Self employed

AR 72207-2824 Partner IMG

AR 72207 Self employed

AR 72202 Museum of Discovery, CEO

AR 72207-2066 Self Employed

AR 72205-4310 Ex Director, Central Arkansas Library
AR 72207 Attorney, Steel Wright Gray

AR 72227-1517 Sr Vice President Garver

AR 72103 Arkansas President AT&T

AR 72206 Attorney Mitchell Williams

AR  72207-4606 Ex VP Arkansas Agriculture Council
AR 72207 Dean, U of A Clinton School

AR 72201 Arkansas Issues, PAC

AR 72212 Attorney, Hendricks Firm

Campaign Contribution

Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff
Runoff

$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,950.00

Total Amount

$1,250.00

$450.00
$750.00

$500.00

$500.00
$1,250.00
$1,250.00

$1,250.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$350.00
$500.00



