CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION AND EXPENDITURE REPORT FOR DEBT RETIREMENT

Year of Election: 2018

(Note: This is the year of the election for which you are seeking to retire campaign debt)

NOTE: The campaign contribution and expenditure reports for debt retirement of a person who ran for school district, township, municipal, or county office are required to be filed with the **county clerk** of the county in which the election was held. The campaign contribution and expenditure reports for debt retirement of a person who ran for state or district office are required to be filed with:

Mark Martin, Secretary of State State Capitol, Room 026 Little Rock, AR 72201 Phone (501) 682-5070 Fax (501) 682-3408 For assistance in completing this form contact: Arkansas Ethics Commission Phone (501) 324-9600 Toll Free (800) 422-7773

Check if this report is an amendment

Officeholder/Candidate Information		(file stamp)
1. Name of Officeholder/Candidate		
Frank Scott, Jr.	. I . He Hen	
Address – PO Box 1526		
City, State, and Zip – Little Rock, AR 72203	-	ILED 10/15/19 11:53:45 i Hollingsworth
	301-11-0371	
Office Held/Office Sought	rylas	ski County Circuit Clerk
Little Rock Mayor	District Number	
2. Type of Report: (check only one) This report covers when the covers when th	nat period? (07_/01_/2	019) through (<u>09</u> /30/2019)
First Quarter (due April 15) X Third Quarter	(due October 15)	E ANT HER
Second Quarter (due July 15) Y Fourth Quarter	er (due January 15)	
A quarterly report is due if you have received in excess of \$500 since you		paign debt. No report is required
for any calendar quarter in which you have not exceeded the cumulative		
if you receive contributions in the amounts of \$250 and \$300, respectively		
reporting requirement in the second quarter because you crossed the \$50		
		Note, nowever, that you are
required to disclose the \$250 in contributions you received in the first qu	arter.	

SUMMARY	FOR REPORTING PERIOD	CUMULATIVE TOTAL
3. Amount of Campaign Debt to be Retired	\$(13,944.40)	
4. Total Loans (enter amount from line 10)		
5. Total Monetary Contributions (enter amount from line 14)	\$8,950	
6. Total Expenditures (enter amount from line 18)	\$(64.25)	11 02 1017
7. Total Amount of Debt Retired During Reporting Period (enter amount from line 19)	\$12,891.00	
8. Balance of Campaign Debt at Close of Reporting Period (add lines 3 and 4 and then reduce that amount by line 7)	\$(1,053.40)	

I certify that I have examined this Report, and that to the best of my kno CHRISTA GREEN PULASKI COUNTY NOTARY PUBLIC - ARKANSAS Sworn to and subscribed Greenission # 123938 / Iblic, in and for	Signature of Officeholder/Candidate County, Arkansas, on this day of

Note: If faxed, notary seal must be legible (i.e., either stamped or raised and inked) and the original must follow within ten (10) days.

Ark. Code Ann. § 7-6-202 provides that a person who knowingly fails to comply with the provisions of subchapter 2 of chapter 6, Title 7 of the Arkansas Code shall upon conviction be guilty of a Class A misdemeanor.

9. LOAN INFORMATION

Please Type or Print Do not list loans previously reported

		=
*		
		± 11 8
		9
		3
10 TOTAL LOAN	C DUDING DEPODTING PERIOR	\$
	10. TOTAL LOAN	10. TOTAL LOANS DURING REPORTING PERIOD

IMPORTANT

If it is necessary for the candidate to loan the campaign money in order to conduct debt retirement activities, those loans should be reported here.

11. ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$50

Please type or print (Use additional copies of this page if necessary)

Date	Full Name And Mailing Address Of Contributor	Place of Business/ Employer/Occupation	Amount Of Contribution	Cumulative Total from this Contributor
	See Attached			Contributor
			7	
			47	
		, r		
				,
	Subtotal of C	ontributions This Page		

11. ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OVER \$50

Please type or print (Use additional copies of this page if necessary)

Date	Full Name And Mailing Address Of Contributor	Place of Business/ Employer/Occupation	Amount Of Contribution	Cumulative Total from this Contributor
y.				
12. TOT	AL ITEMIZED MONETARY CONTRIBU	JTIONS OVER \$50	\$8,950.00	
	AL NONITEMIZED MONETARY CONT		\$0	
14. TOT (incl	AL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS THI udes totals from lines 12 and 13)	S REPORT	\$8,950.00	

15. ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES OVER \$100

Please type or print (Use additional copies of this page if necessary)

Name and Address of Supplier/Payee	Amount of Expenditure		
	n n		
			× :
			1
			a
		<i>y</i>	
		8	# .
16. TOTAL ITEMIZED EXPENDI	TUDES THIS DEDODT		
10. TOTAL TIEMIZED EATEND	TURES THIS REPURT		\$64.25
17. TOTAL NONITEMIZED EXP	ENDITURES THIS REPORT		
10 TOTAL EXPENDENT TOTAL	C DEDODE (\$64.25
18. TOTAL EXPENDITURES THI	S REPORT (includes lines 16		\$12.801.00
19. TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEBT F	RETIRED DURING REPORT		\$12,891.00
*This amount includes paymen	ts on (i) the balance of campai	gn debt at the	
beginning of the reporting per	iod and (ii) loans made during	the reporting period.	

																													Date
7/22/2019 Brad	7/11/2019 Arkansas Issues, PAC	7/8/2019 James L, III	7/8/2019 Andrew	7/8/2019 Charles B, Jr	7/8/2019 Ronald	7/8/2019 Bert	7/8/2019 Nate	7/8/2019 Nate	7/8/2019 Lucas	7/8/2019 W Kelley	7/8/2019 Gain L	7/7/2019 Richard Scott	7/8/2019 Paula	7/8/2019 Ed	7/8/2019 Jamie or Amanda	7/8/2019 Larry G	7/8/2019 Martha	7/8/2019 Denver	7/8/2019 Albert	7/8/2019 Stan	7/8/2019 Richard	7/8/2019 Russell	7/8/2019 Jordan	7/8/2019 Robert M	7/7/2019 Alan Brock, Sr	7/7/2019 Daniel	7/7/2019 Jerry D	7/7/2019 Merritt	First Name
Hendricks	AC	Rutherford	Grobmyer	Cliett	Dedman	Parker	Steel	Coulter	Hargraves	Bass	Robinson	Pace	Tinsley	Tinsley	Fugitt	Hale	Ħ	Peacock	Braunfisch	Hastings	Bearden	McDonough	Johnson	Moery	Whisenhunt	Williams	Holder	Dake	Last Name
18 Inverness Circle	501 Woodlane, Ste 105	5604 Hawthorne Rd	5115 Kavanaugh Blvd	1711 Center St	24 Sheila Ave	21 River Ridge Rd	5410 Stonewall Rd	444 Fairfax Rd	4525 Stonewall Rd	3501 Oakwood Rd, Apt 6	7 Longfellow Lane	2810 N Pierce St	5900 Hawthorne Rd	5900 Hawthorne Rd	5111 Crestwood Dr	5115 Crestwood Dr	7 Cantrell Rd	2614 N Pierce	1 Edgehill Rd	24 Sherrill Rd	124 W Capital, Ste 1886	38 Edgehill Rd	5729 N Country Club Blvd	5200 H Street	4301 Kenyon Dr	205 Miramar Blvd	1564 N Silverthorne Dr	2921 N University Ave	Address 1
Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Mabelvale	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	Little Rock	City
AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	AR	State
72212 Attorney, Hendricks Firm	72201 Arkansas Issues, PAC	72207 Dean, U of A Clinton School	72207-4606 Ex VP Arkansas Agriculture Council	72206 Attorney Mitchell Williams	72103 Arkansas President AT&T	72227-1517 Sr Vice President Garver	72207 Attorney, Steel Wright Gray	72205-4310 Ex Director, Central Arkansas Library	72207-2066 Self Employed	72202 Museum of Discovery, CEO	72207 Self employed	72207-2824 Partner IMG	72207 Self employed	72207 CEO, Bernhard	72207 Attorney, PPGMR	72207-5401 Partner Markham Group	72207 Attorney, Mitchell Williams	72207 Self Employed, Peacock Group	72207 Self Employed	72202 Moon Distributors, CEO	72201 Partner, Impact Management Group	72207 Yellow Rockets, Principal	72207 JPJ Consulting, Partner	72205 Principal, Broadview Strategies	72205 Real Estate Agent, Janet Jones	72223 Garver, President	72210 Garver, Vice President	72207 CEO Rock Dental	Zip Employer
Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Runoff	Campaign
\$1,000.00 \$8,950.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	Campaign Contribution
		\$500.00	\$350.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00			\$500.00	\$1,250.00				\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00			\$500.00		\$750.00	\$450.00		\$1,250.00						Total Amount